Networking
Products
Ask us about our complete line of power and networking products.
7 Field Lane • Belmont, NH 03220 • 1.603.267.8865
sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
MILTECH 918 TSN is a member of the
compact yet fully-featured ethernet switches,
aimed at providing advanced timing solutions

A B
C D
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-918TSN-000 8 Port, 1G switch with TSN (IEEE 802.1Q) and Input/Output clocks, Square 10MHZ waveform
1-918TSN-001 8 Port, 1G switch with TSN (IEEE 802.1Q) and Input/Output clocks, Sine 10MHZ waveform
2-CBL918TSNPWR J1 Power harness for MILTECH918TSN
2-CBL918TSNCLK J2 Clocks harness for MILTECH918TSN
2-CBL918TSNLANMGM J3 LAN + MGMT harness for MILTECH918TSN
2-CBL918TSNLANPROG J4 LAN + ProgEn harness for MILTECH918TSN
2-CBL918TSNLAN J4-5 LAN harness for MILTECH918TSN